
2017-2018  AKIN ROAD ELEMENTARY STAFF DIRECTORY 

5231 195th Street West, Farmington, MN  55024-8802  

 Phone:  651-460-1700   fax: 651-460-1710 

 

Administration              Ext.     email

Lisa Reichelt, Principal  1702   lreichelt@farmington.k12.mn.us   

Jody Pfeiffer, Counselor              1703  jpfeiffer@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Teresa Gregory, Adm. Asst.    1704        tgregory@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Theresa Burgess, Adm. Support 1705         tburgess@farmington.k12.mn.us      

Angie Seitz, RN            1706            aseitz@farmington.k12.mn.us  

 

Family Support Worker (CAC 360) 

Jennie Brinkworth A1 1771  jbrinkworth@farmington.k12.mn.us   

 

KINDERGARDEN 

Michelle Kadrlik  A3 1747  mkadrlik@farmington.k12.mn.us   

Sharon Hermoza  A4 1712  shermoza@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Mary Beth Martin A5 1713  mmartin@farmington.k12.mn.us 

Sue McCloskey  A6 1714  smccloskey@farmington.k12.mn.us 

 

FIRST  GRADE    

Katie Flahavan  B9 1743  kflahavan@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Kim Johnson   B11 1741  kijohnson@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Teresa Plouffe  B12 1740  tplouffe@farmington.k12.mn.us 

 

SECOND GRADE 

Christa Ley  C1 1727  cley@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Susan McGlauchlen C2 1726  smcglauchlen@farmington.k12.mn.us 

Brenda Strelow  C3 1725  bstrelow@farmington.k12.mn.us  

 

THIRD GRADE 

Dana Nicolai  D14 1733  dnicolai@farmington.k12.mn.us      

Molly Smith  D15 1732  mosmith@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Becca Gangl  D17 1730  bgangl@farmington.k12.mn.us 

 

FOURTH GRADE  

Katelyn Sauerbry  D2 1736  ksauerbry@farmington.k12.mn.us   

Cindy Wolters  D3 1735  cwolters@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Jennifer Harrison  D4 1734  jharrison@farmington.k12.mn.us  

 

FIFTH GRADE 

Sara Drazkowski  C4 1724  sdrazkowski@farmington.k12.mn.us   

Brenda Bergman  C8 1723  bbergman@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Jill Rogge  C9 1722  jrogge@farmington.k12.mn.us 

Lisa Wood  C10 1721  lwood@farmington.k12.mn.us      

Katy Fedora (AM) C11 1720  kfedora@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Brian Silk (Math PM) C11 1720  bsilk@farmington.k12.mn.us   

  

MULTI-AGE CLASSROOMS 

Linda Raiolo   (MA 1-2) B2 1746  lraiolo@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Julie Heckmann (MA 1-2)  B3 1745  jheckmann@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Kaitlyn Horn   (MA 3-4) D11 1764  khorn@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Kelly Kelly     (MA 3-4) D16 1731  kkelly@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Shaunda Wasik (MA 3-4) D1 1737  shausman@farmington.k12.mn.us 
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Specialists 

Darren Asleson, Band E4 1755  dasleson@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Tana Christenson  E4 1755  tchristenson@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Shelby Ferry, Music E3 1752  sferry@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Madonna McCarthy, Art C7 1728  mmccarthy@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Keith Revels, Phy Ed E1 1719  krevels@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Rich Kadrlik, Phy Ed E1 1719  rkadrlik@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Nicole Roach, Media  E6 1776  nroach@farmington.k12.mn.us  

 
Learning Specialists 

Amy Christianson, EL B4 1744  achristianson@farmington.k12.mn.us    

Terrie Schmidt, EL B4 1744  tschmidt@farmington.k12.mn.us   

Lisa Oberski, GEL C6 1729  loberski@farmington.k12.mn.us   

Anne Shadrick, ADSIS D12 1739  ashadrick@farmington.k12.mn.us   

Cindy Arle, Title One D13 1763  carle@farmington.k12.mn.us  

 

Holly Groves, MRC  1700  hgroves@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Pat Bromley, MRC  1700  pbromley@farmington.k12.mn.us  

     

Special Education 

Scott Cooper, EBD/LD  A2 1772  scooper@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Natalie Fischer, OT A7 1715  nafischer@farmington.k12.mn.us   

Candice Godfrey, LD D9 1767  cgodfrey@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Colleen Jax, ASD  C6 1729  cjax@farmington.k12.mn.us 

Hollie Johnson, LD D10 1768  hjohnson@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Caroline Orfei, ECSE B5 1751  corfei@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Terre Johnston, Speech D5 1765  tjohnston@farmington.k12.mn.us   

Ami Fimreite, Psy. D12 1739  afimreite@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Arlene Ross, Interpreter D7 1759  aross@farmington.k12.mn.us  

 

Wee Tigers 

Angie Krohn  B10 1742  akrohn@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Kate Zweber  B10 1742  kzweber@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Sarah Scharber  B10 1742  scharber@farmington.k12.mn.us  

 

Special Ed/ECSE Assistants 

Jeannette Davis, KDG  1700  jdavis@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Stacey Edwards, ECSE  1700  sedwards@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Vickie Fischer, ASD  1700  vfischer@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Kari Hagman, SPED  1700  khagman@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Jennifer Bader-Hannon, ECSE 1700  jbader@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Maria Houseal, SPED  1700  mhouseal@farmington.k12.mn.us 

Lisa Klomps, ECSE  1700  lklomps@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Tina Lentsch, KDG  1700  tlentsch@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Sheila Lund, Media Center 1700  slund@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Stephanie Orth, KDG  1700  sorth@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Lavonne Soderlund, ASD  1700  lsoderlund@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Wendi Stromer, KDG.            1700  wstromer@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Abbie Torbert, SPED  1700  atorbert@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Mary Treakle, SPED  1700  mtreakle@farmington.k12.mn.us  

 

Kid Connection (School Age Care) 

Sarah Benson   1711  sbenson@farmington.k12.mn.us     

    

Food Service 

Robin Miller, Kitchen  1708  rmiller@farmington.k12.mn.us   

 

Custodians 

Keven Stoffel   1707  kstoffel@farmington.k12.mn.us  

Nancy Burton   1707  nburton@farmington.k12.mn.us                                  Revised 10/10/2017 

Curt Webber   1707  cwebber@farmington.k12.mn.us                                 S:\WINWORD\staffdirectory.doc 
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